Grand Ballroom
(Rooms A, B, C, E,

Backstage /
. Registration Staging / Green F, G) - AV | Dance
Time Floor / Stage /
Room (A, E, F) - Chairs /
Room A Tables Stanchions / TV
Project
Friday
10:00 AM VIP ENTRANCE
10:30 AM
11:00 AM Opening
Speech/Opening
11:15 AM Ceremonies
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM Taiko Drums /
Kenshin
12:15 PM
12:30 PM The Ladies of
q Dragon Ball Z
12:45 PM (Tiffany,
1:00 PM Stephanie, Cythnia
1:15 PM C)
1:30 PM
1:45 PM Allie Neff / Violin
Cover
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM SETUP Acting from Anime
. to AAA (Carlos &
4:00 PM Bennett)
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM Closeg::::' Dance
7:00 PM P
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM Hall 18+
9:00 PM Pance
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM TAKEDOWN/CLOS
11:30 PM ED

Artist Alley/

Vendor Hall
Swap Meet, (Exhibits) -
Panel Room1  Panel Room 2 Open Room 18+ Panel Room Kids Corner (3 Second Hand Quiet Room  Possibly
(Stratus 6) - AV (Stratus 5) - (gtratus 8) (Stratus 9) and 4) -TV/BLE Sale (Twilight (Twilight1)- Electrical,
ROOM AV ROOM Speaker 2) - NO AV, tons NO AV Pipe and
of tables Drape,
Taping on
floor, Dining
VENDORS
SHOULD BE
VIP VIP READY -
VIP ENTRANCE ENTRANCE ENTRANCE VIP ENTRANCE VIP ENTRANCE
From Mic to
Movie Set
(Stephan)
My wife won't
watch dragon
ball so | explain Sushi Eating
everything badly Contest
BREAK AND
SELCH CLEANUP ‘
cse‘”il"g :‘;’1 BREAK BREAK TAKEDOWN
osplay SETUP FOR NEXT
ACTIVITY
VTube Aisican
From Stitch to o o
Stage! (Astro)
TAKEDOWN/SET CLEANUP AND
upP SETUP
SETUP
BREAK BREAK
Retro Gaming
Trivia with
Amiya Aranha
Trick or
Treating
seTup CLEANUP AND
Acting Beyond
Anime (Macy,
Barry)
Teen
SETUP Halloween
Dance
TAKEDOWN
Luchadores
Wrestling
‘ SETUP ‘
Luchadores W;::{ :\;’er
Wrestling
SETUP CLOSED CLOSED
TAKEDOWN

Signing for
Guests

Early

PRESIGNIN  Signing/VIP
G

Open
Signing

Open
Signing

Open
Signing

Open
Signing
Open
Signing

Open
Signing

Signing
Block 1

Signing
Block 1

Signing
Block 1

Signing
Block 1
Open
Signing
Open
Signing

Signing
Block 2

Signing
Block 2

Signing
Block 2

Signing
Block 2

Haunted
Room (The
Zephyr)

ONEANIME
AFTER
HOURS

Tabletop
Game Room
(Room D)

Video Game
Room
(Room H) -
100 amps

ONEANIME
AFTER
HOURS

VIP | GUEST
(Stratus 7)

Security /
Staff
(Aurora
Room)

Cirrus
Atrium

PHOTO
AREA
PHOTO
AREA

Courtyard

Cooper
Fullmer-Fire
Dancer




