0:00 AM  0:30 AM  1:00 AM  1:15 AM  1:30 AM  1:45 AM  2:00 PM Giv  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  2:45 PM  1:00 PM  1:15 PM  1:30 PM	SETUP  SiveAway 1	SETUP	VIP ENTRANCE  Opening Speech/Opening Ceremonies  Taiko Drums / Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	"Skills transfer, why you are more creative than you think you are when it comes to cosplay"  My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	VIP ENTRANCE  From Mic to Movie Set (Stephan)  Twisted Wonderland Trivia	SETUP  VIP ENTRANCE	SETUP  VIP ENTRANCE  inflatables	SETUP  VIP ENTRANCE  Anime Intro: Activities: Kakejiku, Manga Making, Manga Strip	CLOSED	SETUP	SETUP VENDORS SHOULD BE READY - PRESIGNIN G	Early Signing/VIP	SETUP	SETUP	SETUP	SETUP	SETUP	SETUP VIP ENTRANCE	
0:30 AM 1:00 AM 1:15 AM 1:30 AM 1:45 AM 2:00 PM Giv 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 1:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Opening Speech/Opening Ceremonies  Taiko Drums / Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	"Skills transfer, why you are more creative than you think you are when it comes to cosplay"  My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	From Mic to Movie Set (Stephan)	ENTRANCE		Anime Intro: Activities: Kakejiku, Manga Making,	SETUP	SETUP	SHOULD BE READY - PRESIGNIN								
1:00 AM  1:15 AM  1:30 AM  1:45 AM  2:00 PM  2:30 PM  2:45 PM  1:00 PM  1:15 PM  1:30 PM  1:45 PM  2:30 PM  2:45 PM  2:30 PM  2:45 PM			Taiko Drums / Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	why you are more creative than you think you are when it comes to cosplay"  My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	Movie Set (Stephan) Twisted Wonderland	inflatables	inflatables	Activities: Kakejiku, Manga Making,		SETUP									
1:15 AM  1:30 AM  1:45 AM  2:00 PM Giv  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  2:45 PM  1:00 PM  1:15 PM  1:30 PM  1:45 PM  2:00 PM Giv  2:45 PM			Taiko Drums / Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	why you are more creative than you think you are when it comes to cosplay"  My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	Movie Set (Stephan) Twisted Wonderland	inflatables	inflatables	Activities: Kakejiku, Manga Making,											
1:45 AM 2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM			Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	you are when it comes to cosplay"  My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	(Stephan)  Twisted  Wonderland	inflatables	inflatables	Activities: Kakejiku, Manga Making,				Open Signing	OPEN						
2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	My wife won't watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	Wonderland	inflatables	inflatables	Manga Strin				Open	UPEN						
2:15 PM  2:30 PM 2:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM			Kenshin  The Ladies of Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	watch dragon ball so I explain everything badly	Wonderland	inflatables	inflatables	Bookmark, Paper				Signing							
2:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Giv 2:30 PM	SiveAway 2		Dragon Ball Z (Tiffany, Stephanie, Cythnia	SETUP		inflatables	inflatables	Lanterns, Suncatchers, and Susuwatari	Sushi Eating Contest			Open Signing		OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN		
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	SiveAway 2		Stephanie, Cythnia					BREAK AND CLEANUP		LUMOS		Open Signing							
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	GiveAway 2							Reading with Link			OPEN	Open	DDEAK					РНОТО	
2:00 PM Giv 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	GiveAway 2		C)	Giving Harmful Stereotypes the	Sewing for Cosplay 101	BREAK	BREAK	SETUP FOR NEXT	TAKEDOWN			Signing Open	BREAK					AREA	
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	GiveAway 2		Allie Neff / Violin	Boot in Your Writing				ACTIVITY				Signing							OPEN
2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Cover	g								Signing Block 1							O. E.I
			Castlevania &	5 Olivet 4.	VTube Aisican			Superhero Saga: (MHA inspired) Create your superhero identity, capes, masks, gear	OPEN			Signing Block 1							
			Other Monsterous Worlds	From Stitch to Stage! (Astro)		inflatables	inflatables	(gauntlets), and school-spirit		LUMOS									
2.45 DM					Voice Acting: From			pennant!				Signing Block 1	OPEN	OPEN					
3:15 PM 3:30 PM				TAKEDOWN/SET	Hobbiest to			CLEANUP AND	SETUP			Signing							
3:45 PM		SETUP	Acting from Anime to AAA (Carlos &	UP				SETUP				Block 1							
4:00 PM Giv 4:15 PM	GiveAway 3		Bennett)		SETUP			Magic & Mayhem (Star Butterfly vs.				Open Signing							
4:30 PM			Kids Cosplay Showcase /	SpyCraft 101:		BREAK	BREAK	the Forces of Evil				Open Signing							
4:45 PM 5:00 PM		Cosplay and Pre-Judge		The World of Spy X Family	Retro Gaming Trivia with			your own magic wand, spellbook,				Signing			OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	РНОТО	
5:15 PM		(Room A)	KPop/JPop Random Dance		Amiya Aranha			charms, claws, and horns!	Second Hand		Trick or Treating	Signing Block 2	BREAK					AREA	
5:30 PM 5:45 PM				Acting Beyond	SETUP			CLEANUP AND SETUP	Sale & Swap Meet	LUMOS		Signing Block 2							
6:00 PM Giv	SiveAway 4			Anime (Macy, Barry)						LOMOG		Signing							
6:15 PM						inflatables	inflatables					Block 2		OPEN					
6:45 PM			Closed for Dance	CETUS	Teen Halloween			Dance Party! Let's celebrate with				Signing Block 2	OPEN					PHOTO	Cooper
7:00 PM 7:15 PM			Setup	SETUP	Dance			music, dancing, and fun!										AREA	Fullmer-Fire Dancer
7:30 PM				Luchadores					TAKEDOWN		CLOSED	CLOSED							OPEN
7:45 PM				Wrestling									ONEANIME		ONEANIME				OFEN
													AFTER HOURS		AFTER HOURS				
	GiveAway 5		Hallamanda	Luchadores Wrestling	SETUP													Cirrus Atrium VIP	
8:15 PM 8:30 PM					Warky After Dark 18+									OPEN	OPEN		OPEN	ENTRANCE	
9:00 PM			Halloween 18+ Dance		SETUP		LOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			CLOSED			OPEN
9:15 PM					Hear Me Out	U	-3025	CEOOLD	SZOSZD	020020	JEGGED	320320	CLOGED			CLOSED		РНОТО	J. LIN
9:30 PM 0:00 PM					18+													AREA	
0:30 PM				TAKEDOWN	Introduction									CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM			TAKEDOWN/CLOS ED		and Discussion														
1:30 PM 2:00 PM																			